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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

ABIDA (MTHR) palathingal, kannanthali, 
tanur, panangattor, 

676302, tanur

  

2 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan V Sharafudheen V (FTHR) Vellamkott, 
Meenadathoor 

Ammamkulangara, 
Tanalur, Meenadathoor, 

676307, Tanur

  

3 24/01/2026 Junaid Musthafa (FTHR) Vellamkott, 
Meenadathur 

Ammamkulangara, 
Tanalur, Meenadathoor, 

676307, Tanur

  

4 24/01/2026 NAJMUDDEEN PP SULAIKHA (MTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL, 
Chembra, TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

5 24/01/2026 ANSHAD N K ABDUL AZEEZ NK 
(FTHR)

NADUKANI, 
OLAPPEEDIKA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUWAN 
P 

HASEER PARAMBAT 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAT HOUSE, 
THARAYIL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

7 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEETIL, 
AREEKKAD, Tanalur, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

8 24/01/2026 Muhammed Muslih Alavi  P (FTHR) Palat, Ayyaya, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tanur

  

9 24/01/2026 SANOOBIYA A SHAFAHATH (FTHR) EROSKANAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

10 24/01/2026 Fathima K V Mohamed. K V (FTHR) Koyappaveettil, 
tirurangadi, nannambra, 

tirurangadi, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

11 24/01/2026 SHAHIDA K P ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K PURAM, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

12 24/01/2026 SUHANA NIHAS 
ABDUL HAMEED 

NIHAS ABDUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

PULIKKAL, NEAR 
POLICE STATION, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

13 24/01/2026 ABHINJANA P SYAMPRASAD K 
(HSBN)

KALLAKOTTIL, 
SHOBHA PARAMBU, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

14 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

SHAFAHATH (FTHR) EROSKANAKATH, 
OOSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

15 24/01/2026 SHAHZAD P SHANAVAS (FTHR) PARAPPATHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676101, TANUR

  

16 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZIQUE P K

MOHAMAD ALI P K 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL 
KUDUKKENGAL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

17 24/01/2026 Prabeesh C Prabhakaran (FTHR) Chakkalakkal, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

18 24/01/2026 SINU FARSHA K FAIZAL MON (FTHR) KATTAIKADAN, 
NEAR POLICE 

STATION, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

19 24/01/2026 RINSA ABDURAZACK 
(FTHR)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, TANUR

  

20 24/01/2026 Sarafiya NK mohamed shafeeq 
(HSBN)

Parapparambil 
vellamkott, 

Thalakkadathur, 
thalakkadathur, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

21 24/01/2026 ANSHAD K ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTUNGAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

22 24/01/2026 Rishana Shameer T (FTHR) Thengilakath, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

23 24/01/2026 SAJNA K MOHAMED IQUBAL 
K (FTHR)

KALIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

24 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K V JAYAFAR (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

25 24/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH 
VADAKKE OTTAYIL, 
NAMBEESAN ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

26 24/01/2026 ABOOBACKER KUTTI RAYIN 
AMBALAKANDI 

(FTHR)

AMBALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

27 24/01/2026 Shahana Serin K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K (FTHR)

KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

28 24/01/2026 AKSHAY V DAMODHARAN V 
(FTHR)

VERAMBIL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

29 24/01/2026 NAAILAH 
NALAKATH 

MUHAMMED 
ANASUL ANSARI U 

(HSBN)

UNGUNGAL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

30 24/01/2026 Amith K SUNIL K (FTHR) KUNNUMAL HOUSE, 
KALUR, PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

31 24/01/2026 Muhammed Razal C Hamsa (FTHR) Chakkiyathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

32 24/01/2026 SAHLA NK Ansar (HSBN) TKN House Tanur po 
Tanur Town 676 302, 
Tanur Town, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tanur 
villege

  

33 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) 8/235 PANDIYATH, 
JARAMPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

34 24/01/2026 Muhammed Nafeekh Sidhique (FTHR) Pevungathotti, 
Aripeediyengal, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

35 24/01/2026 ADHNAN FERIL K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKANCHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

36 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad T Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 22/592/A, Karad, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

37 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P

SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PUNNAKKAL, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

38 24/01/2026 FEMEES K FAIZALMON (FTHR) KATTAIKADAN, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

39 24/01/2026 SAHLA YASMIN P ANEESH BABU 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

40 24/01/2026 Fathima Shahna Ashraf Karimbinagal 
(FTHR)

Karimbingal House, 
Cholakkad, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam  P O, 

676106, Tanur

  

41 24/01/2026 Jaseela K M Faisal A K (HSBN) Andikkadavath, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

42 24/01/2026 JUMAILATH V FAIZAL N (HSBN) 0,NEDUMPALILI 
HOUSE, K PURAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

43 24/01/2026 SAJAD ALI A MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

44 24/01/2026 FARISA MOHAMED KUTTY A 
C (FTHR)

ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 SHAMNAD T K KOYAKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THOLKUZHI, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

46 24/01/2026 HYDHER ALI 
BINYAMIN C P 

MUSTHAFA C P 
(FTHR)

CHEKKUMPATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676103, TIRUR

  

47 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AVADH P P 

BASHEER (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
COMPANYPADY, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

48 24/01/2026 AYISHA DHEENA 
DHIYA K P

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA  K P (FTHR)

KUMBALA 
PARAMBIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

49 24/01/2026 RASHA UMMER 
FAROOK 

UMMER FAROOK 
(FTHR)

MAPPILA VEETTIL, 
NEAR SERVICE 

STATION, 
THEYYALA ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

50 24/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA RAYEES (FTHR) PARUTHIKUNNAN, 
MANGAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

51 24/01/2026 Ameer Suhail Laila YP (MTHR) Yarukkante Purakkal, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 VIDHUNA C GOPINATHAN C 
(FTHR)

CHELLIKKATTIL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

53 24/01/2026 PUSHPA BABU (HSBN) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

54 24/01/2026 AFNAS A K ASHRAF (FTHR) ANGADIKKADAVATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

55 24/01/2026 MINSHA SHANI O SAINUDHEEN O 
(FTHR)

OLIYIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

56 24/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN K MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

ANNACHAMPALLI 
(HSBN)

01/197,ANNACHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

57 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS UNGUNGAL ABDUL 
KADER (FTHR)

UNGUNGAL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

58 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN M P

FAISAL (FTHR) MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

59 24/01/2026 KABEER NAHSHAL P NIYAS (FTHR) PANAMPALATHINGAL, 
KATTILANGADI 
ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

60 24/01/2026 JAMTHIHAR A P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEKH A P (FTHR)

ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

61 24/01/2026 SHIBIL M ANIL (FTHR) MULLASSERY, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

62 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sulthan Ashraf K (FTHR) Karimbingal  House, 
Cholakkad, 

Ponmundam, Athrisseri 
P O, 676106, Tanur

  

63 24/01/2026 SHELHA SHERIN V IBRAHIM (FTHR) VADAKKINIYEDATH 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

64 24/01/2026 ADHITHYA K VINOD K (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
MANJALAMPADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

65 24/01/2026 JAFFER 
VARIKKOTTIL

ENIKUTTY (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

66 24/01/2026 BABU APPU (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

67 24/01/2026 RIFANA JASMIN T P AKBAR (FTHR) THANICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

68 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K V 

KHAMARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

KARANAMVALAPPIL, 
VATTATHANI, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

69 24/01/2026 ANSIFA P P SAMEERA (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
COMPANIPADI, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

70 24/01/2026 RIYA MARIYAM MUSTHAFA 
PUTHUKKUDI (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

71 24/01/2026 INDRAJITH U SURENDRAN U 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

72 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFID 
M P

FAISAL (FTHR) MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

73 24/01/2026 Nooh TP Asad YP (FTHR) THITHEERATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

74 24/01/2026 SOUDA KADER 
MOIDEEN 

KADER MOIDEEN 
ALINGAL (HSBN)

ALINGAL HOUSE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 SARJILA ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

MARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

76 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAMNAS P K 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PAREEKADAVATH, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

77 24/01/2026 SUMAYYA P Ismail (HSBN) Kallyana Veettil, 
Ayyaya Road, Pakara, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

78 24/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN P T YOONUS (HSBN) MOLLAKANAKATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

79 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN T P 

AKBAR (FTHR) THANICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

80 24/01/2026 ARSHAD P P ASHRAF P P (FTHR) PARAYM PURATH 
HOUSE, 

ARIPIDIYENGAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

81 24/01/2026 salmanul faris abdussalam (FTHR) kavumpurath, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

676106, tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

82 24/01/2026 Adarsh K VASU K (FTHR) 470/A/
KARUMARAKKAL, 
KURUVATTISSERI, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

83 24/01/2026 MUNNAH MUNAVIR MUSTHAFA 
PUDUKKUDI (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

84 24/01/2026 SAFLA BANU A P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

AYISHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
PANDARA 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

85 24/01/2026 SANA MISNA M MEHABOOB (FTHR) MADAMPAT, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

86 24/01/2026 Sona Devika P Suresh Babu P (FTHR) Poothikkattil, Sulaiman 
Padi, Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakadathur, 676103, 

Tirur

  

87 24/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan T P Basheer T P (FTHR) Thitheerathinte 
Purakkal, Chancheri 

Paramb, Tanur, 
Panangattoor, 676302, 

Tirur

  

88 24/01/2026 SHAFEEKA THASNI MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (HSBN)

MADAKKAL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

89 24/01/2026 AMISHA DAS N MOHANDAS (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, OOTY 
COLONY ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

90 24/01/2026 Afseena Hasainar (HSBN) 335, KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

91 24/01/2026 HASNA C T KUNHIKOMU C T 
(FTHR)

ERANHOLI, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

92 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C T MAJEED (FTHR) CHEMBATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

NALIDAVAZHI, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

93 24/01/2026 Rishwan P Bavutty P (FTHR) Pottintakath, Albazar, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

94 24/01/2026 NIDHA SHAJAHAN P SHAJAHAN P (FTHR) PANIKKARATTIL 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

95 24/01/2026 NAJIYA FARSANA N ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

NANNATTU, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

96 24/01/2026 HADIYA M P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHELATT, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

97 24/01/2026 Mohamed Basheer Saidalavi (FTHR) 187/Menattil House, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

98 24/01/2026 Fathima Farsana. C. P ASYA. K (MTHR) 9/164 A, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

99 24/01/2026 Sainul Abid YP Aboobacker YP (MTHR) Yarukkante Purakkal, 
Edakadappuram, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

100 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA YOUSUF (FTHR) MUNDAKKURA 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TANUR

  

101 24/01/2026 SINAN K SHIHABUL HAQUE 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

102 24/01/2026 Shamila C M Shamsudheen C M 
(FTHR)

5/3A Chattumukkil 
House, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, Tanalur, 
676307, Tirur

  

103 24/01/2026 Suhara Thesni K K Mohammedali (FTHR) Kolakunnath, 
Kannanthali, Tanur, 

Panangattoor, 676302, 
Tirur

  

104 24/01/2026 Khamarudheen Abdul Khadar (FTHR) Palakkathottil House, 
Cholapuram, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur P O, 

676103, Tanur

  

105 24/01/2026 SIBIN P RAMESH P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 SHAHNA K NAZIM FAIZ K 
(HSBN)

KOLANGATH 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

107 24/01/2026 Sneha Annangaatt Vijayalakshmi (MTHR) Annangaatt, Mangad, 
Mangad, Niramarudur, 

676109, Tirur

  

108 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JABIN ASHRAF (FTHR) MUTHANIKKATT, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

109 24/01/2026 AFEEFA P RAFEEQ A K (HSBN) AMBALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

110 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASEEN P V C 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
CHELACKAL, 

UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

111 24/01/2026 SHANA YASMIN MOHAMED JASEEL 
KALATHATHODUVIL 

(HSBN)

13/72,KALATHATHODUVIL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

112 24/01/2026 SAFNASULU K P AL IRFAD M P (HSBN) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 NEYSA FATHIMA K SHAKEEL 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

KANDANKAIL 
HOUSE, SHOBA 
CANAL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

114 24/01/2026 SAHALA A K USMANKOYA (FTHR) ANGADIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

115 24/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

116 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA K 
M 

ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KAYAL MADATHIL, 
COMPANIPADY, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

117 24/01/2026 RAHLA SHIFA K M RAHEEM K M (FTHR) KUTTYAMAKKANAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

118 24/01/2026 Nishab Basheer (FTHR) OZHUR PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

119 24/01/2026 JEZEELA JANNATH V FARSATH C M (HSBN) CHEKKUMARAKKARAKATH, 
ONAKKAD, 

VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 FARISHAMOL U P HUSSAINKOYA U P 
(FTHR)

UNNACHAN, 
PUTHAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

121 24/01/2026 Katheeja Kallikkal MUHAMMED 
MANNINGAL (HSBN)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

122 24/01/2026 SIJIN P RAMESH P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

123 24/01/2026 SHIYANA JASIN K K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KADUKARAKATH 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

124 24/01/2026 ANSHAD IBRAHIM K 
P

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KIZHAKUMPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA 
POST, 676320, TIRUR

  

125 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JUNSI M NAFEESA (MTHR) MADAMBATT, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

126 24/01/2026 Mohammed Raees P MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

143/B/PARAMBERI, 
PULPARAMB, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
V 

USMAN V (FTHR) VAKKATTU HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

128 24/01/2026 RINSHANA RASHEED (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PANDARAMKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

129 24/01/2026 Muhammed Najil Yahu (FTHR) Pullooni, Valiyapadam, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tirur

  

130 24/01/2026 RUKSANA 
ALAYATTIL 

ANAS (HSBN) ALAYATTILHOUSE, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

131 24/01/2026 MUFFER MOIDEEN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

132 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA M ISMAYIL M (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
BANGLAKUNNU, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

133 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
P (HSBN)

246-A PACHIYATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

134 24/01/2026 MOHANDAS DEVAKI (MTHR) NEDIYODATH, OOTY 
COLONY ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

135 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KUTTANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

136 24/01/2026 SUMAYYA FATHIMA (MTHR) POKKARMOLLAKANAKTH, 
KARAD, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

137 24/01/2026 muhammed Sabith Saheer (FTHR) Pourakath, Albazar, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

138 24/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSHAD 
N T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) NADUVILTHODI, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

139 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF HANEEFA V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

140 24/01/2026 SABNA M NOUSHAD 
PALLIPPAT (HSBN)

PALLIPPATT, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

141 24/01/2026 Adhil B K maimoona v p (MTHR) bhagavathi kavungal, 
omachappuzha, ozhur, 

omachappuzha, 676320, 
tanur

  

142 24/01/2026 DEESHMA 
KANNAMPALLY 

SARATHDAS (HSBN) VADAKKANCHERI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

143 24/01/2026 ASWATHI M ARAVINDAKSHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANDAPATT, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

144 24/01/2026 Meherban Sadiq Ali (FTHR) Alikkanakath House, 
vallikanjiram, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

145 24/01/2026 Shibila. P ABDU P (FTHR) PONNATTIL, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

146 24/01/2026 Muhammad Nasim Sameer Ali (FTHR) Parappathiyil, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

147 24/01/2026 THESNI 
ANGADIKADAVATH 

USMAN KOYA A K 
(FTHR)

ANGADIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

148 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIKDAD KARATT 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KARATT, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

149 24/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL RASAKH 
(HSBN)

THARAMMA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

150 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEEM 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PARAMBIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

151 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL. 
T 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) THUPPATHIL, 
KARAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

152 24/01/2026 Arifa Puthuthottil Abbas Tharayil (HSBN) Tharayil, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

153 24/01/2026 NISHANA 
VERUMKUNDAN 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VERUMKUNDAN, 
MELMURI, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

154 24/01/2026 Mushrifa P P Abdul nasar (FTHR) PADATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

Omachapuzha, ozhur, 
omachapuzha, 676320, 

tanur

  

155 24/01/2026 SUMAYYA KUNJIMUHAMMED 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KUTTANTEPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

156 24/01/2026 UMMUSALMA K NOUFAL (HSBN) KOTTIL, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

157 24/01/2026 FARSANA YASMIN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

158 24/01/2026 latheefa a p latheef (FTHR) assante purakkal, 
edakadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  

159 24/01/2026 Murshidabanu M P Muneer M P (FTHR) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMMANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

160 24/01/2026 NAFLA M NOUFAL M (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KALIYEKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

161 24/01/2026 Rishal P Mohamed P (FTHR) Parappathiyil, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

162 24/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAHADAD K K 

KAMARUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAM 
KUNNATH, 

PUTHENTHERU, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

163 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KUTTIIRAYIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

164 24/01/2026 Musliha N Aboohurairath N 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKATT, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

165 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C ABDUL RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHARATH, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

166 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FADHIL 

FAISAL POTTARATH 
(FTHR)

POTTARATH, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

167 24/01/2026 Nusrath Basheer (HSBN) 187/Menattil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

168 24/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA P NOUSHAD (FTHR) POTTARATH HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

169 24/01/2026 MARWA K SALAHUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMPATT 
HOUSE, 

KOORIPADAM, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR P O, 
676307, TANUR

  

170 24/01/2026 MYMOONA MOIDEEN ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

171 24/01/2026 SHIFNA T O ASHRAF T O (FTHR) THOLANTAKATH 
ONAMKOTTU KAVIL 

HOUSE, 
JANATHABAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

172 24/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBI K SAMEEL MON (HSBN) KOLANGATH, 
FAROOK NAGAR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

173 24/01/2026 AFNA MUHAMED UNAIS 
(HSBN)

KOMUNDATHIL, 
KARIMARAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

174 24/01/2026 Harshida Thesni P Hamsakutty (FTHR) Paramberi, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

175 24/01/2026 ASARATH ABUHURAIRA (HSBN) ANDI KKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

176 24/01/2026 SULAIKHA KASIM (HSBN) PUTHOOR, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

177 24/01/2026 Farhana P MOHAMED 
THABSHIR 

PATTATHIL (HSBN)

PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

178 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) THOTTIKKANDI 
HOUSE, KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

179 24/01/2026 AYISHA NAJIYA K P MUJEEB K P (FTHR) KOTHANGATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

180 24/01/2026 MAJIDA MOIDEEN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

VELIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

NALAKATH, 
PUTHENTHERU, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

181 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERI C KHAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

07/165 CHIRAYIL, 
PATHAMBAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

182 24/01/2026 RIFANA SHERIN A ASHRAF A (FTHR) ARROSSKANAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

183 24/01/2026 Mahsoona Jasmi P MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD (HSBN)

Puthuthottil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

184 24/01/2026 ROSNA. T ISMAYIL (FTHR) THUPPATHIL, 
KARAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

185 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAD P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

Punniyath House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha PO, 
676320, Tirur

  

186 24/01/2026 NAJMU V P NAVAS P (HSBN) PURATHODI, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

187 24/01/2026 MISBAH A K ABID (FTHR) ARAYARAKATH, 
CHAPPAPPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

188 24/01/2026 NAZAL KHAJA KHAJA 
NAJMUDHEEN K M 

(FTHR)

KHAJA MAHAL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

189 24/01/2026 MUNAWARA K SALAHUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMPATT, 
KOORIPADAM, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR P O, 

676307, TANUR

  

190 24/01/2026 SANIYA C SUBAIR (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, NEAR 
POLICE STATION, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

191 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFAR 
K 

ANVAR K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

192 24/01/2026 SHAHANA JUMI ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

193 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M

YOUSUF M (FTHR) MUKKATTIL, 
PUTHANTHERU, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

194 24/01/2026 KADEEJA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) MAMMIKKANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

OSSANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

195 24/01/2026 SHIFA P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

196 24/01/2026 THASLEEMA MAJEED (HSBN) PALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

197 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P N ABBAS 
PARAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

198 24/01/2026 AHADHA 
HARSHIDHA T 

RAJEENA (MTHR) THANIYATTIL, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

199 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHRA P MOOS (FTHR) PONIYERI, 
PARAMBIN MUGAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

200 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M SHAFEEQUE 
PALAKKAL (HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
JARAM PADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

201 24/01/2026 VARSHA A P BIJU A P (FTHR) ADIPPARAMBATH, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

202 24/01/2026 SHYMA FATHIMA M SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MAYINKANAKATH, 
PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

203 24/01/2026 FARSEENA NASRIN 
K P

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, AYYAYA 
ROAD, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

204 24/01/2026 AMEER SUHAIL K ABDUL NIZAR K 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL, 
JANATHA BAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

205 24/01/2026 Mohamed Riseel K Mohammed Gafoor 
(FTHR)

Kodappanakkal, 
Moonnammoola, 

Tanalur, Meenadathoor, 
676307, Tanur

  

206 24/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN K SADATH K (FTHR) KALAMBAKKALAKATH, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

207 24/01/2026 Mohamed Shebin A NOORUDEEN (FTHR) ACHIPRA, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

208 24/01/2026 SABIDA 
ANAPPADIKKAL 

SHOUKATHALI C K 
(HSBN)

CHERUKARA, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

209 24/01/2026 SHABNA SHARIN P V KHAMARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

PUTHAN VALAPPIL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR 

POST, 676109, TIRUR

  

210 24/01/2026 Fathima Sanha Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Kolavara, Vattathani, 
Tanalur, 

keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tanur

  

211 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL A SAJU (FTHR) AROSKANAKATH, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

212 24/01/2026 ASMABI M SAFEEL 
KARUTHAMAKKANAKATH 

(HSBN)

KARUTHAMAKKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

213 24/01/2026 RIZWANA V S AZIL SENOOB K M 
(HSBN)

KUNHIMAKKANTAKATH, 
K PURAM, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

214 24/01/2026 Fathima Sifana mohamed Jamsheer B K 
(HSBN)

Bhagavathi Kavungal, 
omachappuzha, ozhur, 

omachappuzha, 676320, 
tanur

  

215 24/01/2026 sithara sheri ummar (FTHR) chekkinte purakkal, 
tanur, tanur, tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

216 24/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA C MOHAMED SHAFI C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIYATHIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

217 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HUNAIS 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUTTIYAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

218 24/01/2026 ANFAS E P ABDUL NAZAR E 
(FTHR)

ENKAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

219 24/01/2026 NAFILA K ASLAM U P (HSBN) USNALIVEETIL 
PAKKIKANAKATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

220 24/01/2026 ANSHIDA NOUSHAD (FTHR) 10/482-A,KAVUNGA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

221 24/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
P 

MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPARA, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

222 24/01/2026 SAREENA BANO SUBAIR (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, NEAR 
POLICE STATION, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

223 24/01/2026 Muhammed Haji Abdul Latheef (OTHR) Pambantakath, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

224 24/01/2026 KUNHAVA 
KAMMUTTAKATH 

SAIDU 
KAMMUTTAKATH 

(FTHR)

KAMMUTTAKATH, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

225 24/01/2026 Saleeque Shainshad K 
M 

Noushad (FTHR) Koyamadath, Albazar, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

226 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIR 
P V 

SAKARIYA (FTHR) PUTHAN VALAPPIL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR 

POST, 676109, TIRUR

  

227 24/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K P ABDU SAMAD K P 
(FTHR)

KADAVANDIPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

228 24/01/2026 Shahana K P Ummer K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKANAKATH 
PATHAYAPURAKKAL, 

K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

229 24/01/2026 HAMADA HIBA C K MUHAMMED ABBAS 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNADIKKAVU, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

230 24/01/2026 ARYA M ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

MANDAPPATT, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

231 24/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA C K RASHEED C K (FTHR) CHOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

232 24/01/2026 ASHFAQ C K Jaseela (MTHR) Chenganakattil, 
Vallikanjiram, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthoor, 676109, 
Tirur

  

233 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN ASHRAF (FTHR) ELARAKATH, 
ELARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

234 24/01/2026 SAHAL RAHMAN U P MOHAMMED (FTHR) USNALUVEETTIL 
PAKKIKKANAKATH, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

235 24/01/2026 MUNEERA V P ABDUL NISSAR 
(HSBN)

KANDAM 
PULAKKAL HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

236 24/01/2026 SHARAFA K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYATHIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

237 24/01/2026 Athul krishna. p sathyan (FTHR) ponnambathayil, 
panambad, marancheri, 

puranga, 679584, 
ponnani

  

238 24/01/2026 Rufsana K P Suhail M P (HSBN) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, Cheeran 
kadappuram, TANUR, 

TANUR, 676302, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 SULFATH ABDUL KHADER C M 
(FTHR)

CHEKKUMARAKKARAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

240 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBIN P 

SHAHID P (FTHR) PAINATTIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

241 24/01/2026 Mahabooba K Moideen (FTHR) Kalambra House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tirur

  

242 24/01/2026 AJNA K K HASSAN B P (HSBN) KAMMUKADAVATH, 
KORMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

243 24/01/2026 SHAHANAS SHARIN 
M K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

4/78 A, MULLAKOYA 
MAKKANAKATH, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

244 24/01/2026 SHIMNI 
OTTUMPURATH 

SREEJITH (HSBN) ALASSSERIPPADI 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

245 24/01/2026 ATHIRA V RAJAN (FTHR) VALENGAL HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

246 24/01/2026 Mohammed Khais Ali N (FTHR) Nechikkatt, 
omachappuzha, ozhur, 

omachappuzha, 676320, 
Tanur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

247 24/01/2026 Mohamed Mujeeb MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBAN, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

248 24/01/2026 ANJUSHA KRISHNA E UNNIKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

EDAMARATH 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

249 24/01/2026 Fathima Misna K P Subair K P (FTHR) 297- Kavumpurath, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

tanur

  

250 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIHLA P ABDU SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPURATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

251 24/01/2026 RASBIN FIDA M T SAJIDA T (MTHR) MAPPILATHODI, 
MANNARAKUNNU, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

252 24/01/2026 RINSHADUL FAHAD 
K

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KURUKKOLI, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

253 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALSHAN P 

FAISAL BABU P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR POST, 

676103, TIRUR

  

254 24/01/2026 Mubashira O P Asharaf (FTHR) Ottumpurath, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

255 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIR 
K T

ASHRAF (FTHR) KUTTAN 
TARAMMEL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

256 24/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAHIM 
K V 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KUTTIKKADAN 
VEETTIL, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

257 24/01/2026 MOHAMED NASIF YOOONASALEEM K 
M (FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

258 24/01/2026 JAMSEENA E P SAINUL ABIDHEEN 
PATHAYAPURAKKAL 

(HSBN)

PATHAYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

259 24/01/2026 Muhammed Safeer Husain (FTHR) ummaithanakath, 
Albazar, Pariyapuram, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

260 24/01/2026 MISNA SHERIN T P M ALI T P M (FTHR) THOMMIL PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

261 24/01/2026 VIBIL BABU (FTHR) VELLIYODATH, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

262 24/01/2026 FAHMEEDHA P V MUHAMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

ANEKULANGARA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

263 24/01/2026 HAFSATH K V MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN T V 

(HSBN)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

264 24/01/2026 SAMEEKA N P SUDEESH T K (HSBN) THIRUVANGATT 
KALARIKKAL, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

265 24/01/2026 RINJU RAJ C UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(HSBN)

MOOTHAT, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

266 24/01/2026 JILSA N YOONAS (HSBN) KUTTIYAMADATH 
HOUSE, 

PANDARAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

267 24/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHI SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

THEROTTIL HOUSE, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

268 24/01/2026 Musharaf O P Asharaf (FTHR) Ottumpurath, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

269 24/01/2026 FUHAD K P ABID K P (FTHR) KANNAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

270 24/01/2026 Abdu Razack P V Mohamed (FTHR) Puthuveettil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

271 24/01/2026 Khadeeja mohamed mujeeb 
(HSBN)

Mani paramban, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

272 24/01/2026 HASEEB P V ABDULLA (FTHR) PALAKKAVALAPPIL, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

273 24/01/2026 ALAN MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL C 

NOUFAL C (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
PUTHIYA 

MALIYEKKAL, NEAR 
CHIRAKKAL JUMA 

MASJID, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

274 24/01/2026 SHAHIDA 
Vadakkiniyedath

Subair Kavumpurath 
(HSBN)

297- Kavumpurath, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

275 24/01/2026 AYISHA THASNI P SADIQUE ALI 
VETTIYATTIL (HSBN)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

276 24/01/2026 ALFIYA P MOHAMMED 
JAHFAR 

NAMBIDIVEETTIL 
(HSBN)

NAMBIDIVEETTIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676103, TIRUR

  

277 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAZ 
P

ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

PONIYERY HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

278 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C P 

NASAR C P (FTHR) CHERINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

279 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN V K

USMAN V K (FTHR) VAILATHUR KATTIL, 
SAMADA NAGAR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676551, TIRUR

  

280 24/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN M DAMODARAN 
MOOTHAT (FTHR)

MOOTHAT, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

281 24/01/2026 SWALIHA BASHARIN 
A P

HABEEB RAHMAN A 
P (FTHR)

ADIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ADRSHERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ADRSHERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

282 24/01/2026 ASHIKA P KAMMU (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

283 24/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER V P NAFEESA (MTHR) VILAKKUPATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

284 24/01/2026 Rahila N Usman N (FTHR) Nechikkatt, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

285 24/01/2026 SHAHADA M P HUSSAIN (HSBN) MAMMUNHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

286 24/01/2026 Shifana Farvi M RAFEEQ (FTHR) 18/64C MUKKAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

287 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FASEEN  

THAHIRA (FTHR) Purayath Parambil, 
Iringavoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

288 24/01/2026 Khadeeja P KAMMU (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

289 24/01/2026 Arundhathi S Nair Shaji K (FTHR) C/O: Shaji K, Kethoor 
House, Morya, Tanur, 

Pariyapuram PO, 
676302, Municipality

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

290 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ P ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PONIYERI HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

291 24/01/2026 NIHAL MAHMOOD E NASEER (FTHR) ELLIKKAL, TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

292 24/01/2026 Safna Nazar T V Baneez Mon (HSBN) Bappinte Purakkal, 
chirakkal, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

293 24/01/2026 Jaseera Nasrin K K Saidalavi (FTHR) Kokkaranikkal, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

294 24/01/2026 ZAINAB SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

DHARUL MADEENA, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, 
KATTILANGADI 
ROAD, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR TALUK

  

295 24/01/2026 AYSHA NIYA U MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

UTHAN KANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

296 24/01/2026 Muhammed sinan cp kadeeja (MTHR) chekkinte purakkal, 
tanur, Tanur, tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

297 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

KAMMU 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

298 24/01/2026 SUMAYYATH P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PANIKOTTIL, 
PARAPPARAPPUARAM, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

299 24/01/2026 NIKHIL V P RAVEENDRAN V P 
(FTHR)

VARUKALAIPARAMBIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

300 24/01/2026 SADIQ ALI T ALI T (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

301 24/01/2026 HIBA FEBIN SHIHABUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KOYAKATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

302 24/01/2026 FIDHA KUNHI MOHAMED P 
M (FTHR)

PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

303 24/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
POOKKATTIL 

AFSAL KOLPPATT 
(HSBN)

KOLPPATT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

304 24/01/2026 NASIYA ANSI M ISMAYIL (FTHR) MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

305 24/01/2026 AYISHA FABIN V K THOUFEEQ K (HSBN) KARAT, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TANUR

  

306 24/01/2026 ASHIQUL ANSAS E NASEER (FTHR) ELLIKKAL, TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

307 24/01/2026 VASIMA RUBY N P HUSSAIN (FTHR) NANDANI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

308 24/01/2026 RASHA RAHMAN P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676013, TIRUR

  

309 24/01/2026 SHAHLAN K P GAFFOOR K P (FTHR) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

310 24/01/2026 MINHAJ A ABDUL KHAYID A 
(FTHR)

AKKARA, 
COMPANIPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

311 24/01/2026 SURAJ P SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

K S NIVAS, K 
PURAM, TANALOOR, 

K PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

312 24/01/2026 Mohammed Shameel K 
P 

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM K P (FTHR)

KATTILPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

313 24/01/2026 THEERTHA 
CHANDRAN 

Bindu (MTHR) Vallikulangara, 
Janathabazar, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

314 24/01/2026 ASWINI SURESH K SURESH K (FTHR) KIZHAKKANATT, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

315 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAS NASEER (FTHR) MOLIARAKATH, 
KARAD, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

316 24/01/2026 Muneera N Usman N (FTHR) Nechikkatt, 
Omachappuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachappuzha, 676320, 

Tanur

  

317 24/01/2026 NEVEED T BASHEER (FTHR) THEKKARAKATH, 
CHAPPAPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

318 24/01/2026 JAHSEELA MOL K SAFUVAN C P (HSBN) CHAKKAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, NEAR H 
S M ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

319 24/01/2026 AYSHA LIYA U MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

UTHAN KANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

320 24/01/2026 MUHSINATH T BASHEER (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

321 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
S P 

DIRAR (FTHR) SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

322 24/01/2026 MOHAMED ISSAM M HAMSA (FTHR) MEDAMMAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

323 24/01/2026 SHAHALA SHIBI C P HANEEFA (FTHR) CHEREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

324 24/01/2026 SAHAD P ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHAPADI, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

325 24/01/2026 ABISHA K BIJU K (FTHR) KUNDANIYIL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

326 24/01/2026 Shamna Sherin T RAHEENA C K 
(MTHR)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKANANGAD, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

327 24/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN HAYAMEEDU (FTHR) KALATHRATHIL 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

328 24/01/2026 Nasri P T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

153, 
153SOOPPIYAMAKKANAKATH, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

329 24/01/2026 AMAN SHAMSHEER 
P A 

SHAJU P A (FTHR) PUTHIYANTAKATH, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

330 24/01/2026 NASEEM ALI K A ABDUL RAHMAN K 
A (FTHR)

KALLAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

331 24/01/2026 Muhammed Saheed Saithalavi (FTHR) Kalambra House, 
Karikappara, Ozhur, 
Omachappuzha  P O, 

676320, Tanur

  

332 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JUSLA PP UMMUKULSU 
(MTHR)

Padathe peediyekkal, 
Mayinangadi, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tanur

  

333 24/01/2026 JAMSHEERA MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHARATH, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

334 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKSAR 
A P 

ALI AKBAR (FTHR) AMITHANAKATH 
PUTHAN VEETTIL, 

PATTARU PARAMB, 
THANALUR, 

THANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

335 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHAN N SHAFI (FTHR) NANDANIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

336 24/01/2026 NISHABI E P KUNHI MARAKKAR 
E P (FTHR)

ELLATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

CHEERAN BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

337 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED VAJID 
N P 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) NANDANI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

338 24/01/2026 Mohammed Rayyan k Hussain k (FTHR) Kandanath, 
omachappuzha, Ozhur, 

Omachappuzha, 676320, 
Tanur

  

339 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

KARATT, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

340 24/01/2026 JASEERA C UBAID (HSBN) CHIRAYIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676320, TANUR

  

341 24/01/2026 Muhamed Safvan K T SADIQUE ALI K T 
(FTHR)

KADUKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

342 24/01/2026 Farisa Shajimon (HSBN) Pullooni, Thalakadathur, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Thalakadathur, 676106, 
Tirur

  

343 24/01/2026 Sneha K Sumalatha (MTHR) Kodiyeri, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

344 24/01/2026 MOHAMED FARIS P A ABDULLA (FTHR) PANKI 
AVARANKANAKTH, 

THADI PADI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

345 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD C 

DILEEF C (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM 

EAST, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

346 24/01/2026 MUBASHEERA C M MAJEED (FTHR) CHEKKAMADATH, 
EDAKKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

347 24/01/2026 SHIFLA RASHA M MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MOYOTTIL HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

348 24/01/2026 HANEENA C K MOHAMMED ABBAS 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNADIKKAVU, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

349 24/01/2026 MOIDEEN N P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

350 24/01/2026 FEMEENA T Fasil (HSBN) Edamarath, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

351 24/01/2026 SINSHA V P MANOJ (HSBN) KUTTIPPALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

352 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAM KUNHI MOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

353 24/01/2026 BASILA THESNI M MOHAMMED 
SIDHEEQUE P (HSBN)

MUNDATHOD 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

354 24/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA C P 

SIDHEEQUE C P 
(FTHR)

CHOKKIDENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

UNNIYAL 
AZHEEKKAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

355 24/01/2026 RAMLA P A ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

356 24/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIFAN ABDUL NASAR 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHUDALAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

357 24/01/2026 SOUDA NASAR (HSBN) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
TANALUR POST, 

676307, TANUR

  

358 24/01/2026 ABIJITH K BABU (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

359 24/01/2026 ABDULLAH MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

PAMBANTAKATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

360 24/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN P HANEEFA (FTHR) PULLANIKKATT, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

361 24/01/2026 SAHANAD ASAINAR BAVA 
(FTHR)

chalantepurakkal, 
ottumpuram, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

362 24/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P K MOIDEENKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

363 24/01/2026 Isha Fathima K M SHARAFUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

0/KOTHAMATTIL, 
PULPARAMB, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

364 24/01/2026 SAJIRA K P FAROOKH O P (HSBN) OTTUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

365 24/01/2026 LUKMAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

8/343, 
THARAYAMPATT 

HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

366 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES N V 

MUHAMMED BAVA 
N V (FTHR)

NOTTAM VEETTIL, 
NEAR POLICE 

STATION, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

367 24/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBIN E 
K

ALIBAVA E K (FTHR) ELANKULATH, 
VAILATHUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

368 24/01/2026 ASMA SHAHUL HAMEED K 
K (FTHR)

KOLAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

369 24/01/2026 RASHID V V IBRAHIM KUTTY V V 
(FTHR)

VELLIYOTT 
VALAPPIL, 

KORANGATH, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

370 24/01/2026 HASANATHE K HAMZA KUTTY 
KALLIYATT (FTHR)

KALLIYATT HOUSE, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

371 24/01/2026 SHARATH K Sumalatha (MTHR) Kodiyeri, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

372 24/01/2026 JINISHA M GIREESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MUNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

373 24/01/2026 FIDHA Kaleel Rahman T 
(FTHR)

Thottiyil, Ittilakkal, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

374 24/01/2026 SAFNA JUMANA ALI P (FTHR) PATHOOR, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

375 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA V 
P 

FAISAL V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

376 24/01/2026 ASLIN FARHATH P SAFVAN K P (HSBN) KOYASSANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

377 24/01/2026 HUDA P NOUSHAD 
PALLIPPAT (FTHR)

PALLIPPAT HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

378 24/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS JAMAL KADENGAL 
(FTHR)

KADANGAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

379 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

380 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T SUHARA (MTHR) THULUNADAN 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR PO, 
676103, TIRUR

  

381 24/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN M P NISSALI M P (FTHR) MELEPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, APPADA, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TANUR

  

382 24/01/2026 ANSILA MOL K P SAKHARIYA (FTHR) 36 KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676109, TIRUR

  

383 24/01/2026 MAREEHA ABDUL KAYID A 
(FTHR)

AKKARA, 
COMPINIPADI, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

384 24/01/2026 FAJISHA K ISMAIL (FTHR) KAMMUTAKATH, 
ANJUDI, TANUR, 

PUTHIYA 
KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

385 24/01/2026 HIBASHERI P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

386 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
M K 

MOHAMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKADAN, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

387 24/01/2026 Varsha c c viswanathan (FTHR) CHANGARATHIL, 
JANATHA BAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

388 24/01/2026 Shahana. k. k Ashraf (FTHR) Kammukadavath, 
unniyal, unniyal, 

puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, tirur

  

389 24/01/2026 JASNA SARIN K MAJEED (FTHR) KUTTYAMADATH, 
OSSAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

390 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL P

MUHAMMAD SHAJI 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

391 24/01/2026 Fathimath Sifana E P USMAN E P (FTHR) EDAMARATH 
PARAMBIL, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA P O, 
676320, TANUR

  

392 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
DILSHAD K K

K K KUNHALAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

393 24/01/2026 JISHNA SHARIN SAIDHU MON (FTHR) KUNHAYINTEPURAKKAL, 
ELARAMKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

394 24/01/2026 SURAYYA P BASHEER P (FTHR) Pavussanakath House, 
Pakara, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

395 24/01/2026 Jaseera M P Shihab M P (FTHR) Moosante Purakkal, 
Ottupuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, tirur

  

396 24/01/2026 KADEEJA SANHA V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VIADYARAKATH, 
COMPANIPADI, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

397 24/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN M ASHRAF M (FTHR) Meleth House, 
Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

398 24/01/2026 SUHAIL 
MAYINHAJIYERAKATH 

KUNHALAVI (FTHR) MAYINHAJIYERAKATH 
HOUSE, CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

399 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

SALAM M (FTHR) METHUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANAGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANAGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

400 24/01/2026 ANSILA M MUBARAK 
NAMBIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

NAMBIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

401 24/01/2026 JESLIYA V SAIDALIKKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VAKKATT, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

402 24/01/2026 Haseena K Abdul Asees P (HSBN) Kallingal, Pallipadi, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

403 24/01/2026 SYAMJITH P SASI P (FTHR) PONNATTIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

404 24/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal K Mariyam Beevi (MTHR) KADAYIKKAL, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

405 24/01/2026 Fathima Faseeha K ABU UBAIS (HSBN) 3/199/KMMALI, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

406 24/01/2026 Musthafa Nellikkal Bava (FTHR) 155-A NELLIKKAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

407 24/01/2026 AFEEFA THASLI M UBAIDALI (HSBN) PANNIKKORA 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

408 24/01/2026 AYYOOB M ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MOIDEENKANAKATH, 
CHELLIKKAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

409 24/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA P K HUSSAIN (FTHR) PAREEKADAVATH, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

410 24/01/2026 RIDHA ALI ALI K P (FTHR) KODAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

411 24/01/2026 FARSANA M AMAL KADAVATH 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

412 24/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH O ABDUL BARI (FTHR) ORIKKALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

413 24/01/2026 SUNAINA BANU C P SAKKARIYA K V 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKADAN 
VEETTIL, KIYAKE 

MUKKOLA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

414 24/01/2026 ZUBAIDA HAMZA (HSBN) PALLIPPATTU 
THOOMBAN, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

415 24/01/2026 ABIJITH P V VALSALAN P V 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

416 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
ROSHAN A P

HASSAINAR A P 
(FTHR)

ANNACHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

417 24/01/2026 MINHA FEBIN HAMSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
MURIKKANANGAD, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

418 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
T 

NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

419 24/01/2026 SHAHANA A SAIDALAVI (FTHR) ARERAKATH, 
CHAPPAPPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

420 24/01/2026 SALFEYA JHASMIN P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

421 24/01/2026 ANUSREE C RAVI (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
NAMBEESAN ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

422 24/01/2026 Abdul Asees P Hamsa (FTHR) Pangath, Pallippadi, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

423 24/01/2026 Siddique Muhammed (FTHR) Kayirajcharakath, K 
puram, Tanalur, K 

puram, 676303, tirur

  

424 24/01/2026 HIBA SHERI MUNEER 
PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PEEDIKPARAMBIL, 
ATHRISSERY, 

OZHUR, 
ATHRISSERY, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

425 24/01/2026 Fathima Muhsina MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, PERINCHERI, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TANUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

426 24/01/2026 SIKHA P SASI P (FTHR) PONNATTIL, NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

427 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HADI K 

SEMIYA M K (MTHR) KALLINGAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

428 24/01/2026 Ayisha Mufliha Shakkeel hamed (HSBN) Kodiyengal, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

429 24/01/2026 Rishan Ahammed ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PAKKINI, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

430 24/01/2026 SHAMLA M P SAIDUL ABID (HSBN) MATTETH, 
VALAMAUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 

676561, THAVANOOR

  

431 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) CHENGANASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, ATHRISSERI 
POST, 676106, TIRUR

  

432 24/01/2026 Arifa M Mohamed M (FTHR) 17/358A Moothatt 
House, Rahmathnagar, 

Tanalur, Tanalur, 
676307, Tirur

  

433 24/01/2026 Shibila Sherin C Hamza (FTHR) Chakkiyathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

434 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JIFNA M ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

MANNANTHARA, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

435 24/01/2026 NIHALA NISAR M P (FTHR) MAMMILIPATT, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

436 24/01/2026 Fathima Lana p sakkir (FTHR) parambatt, ovungal, 
cheriyamundam, 

thalakadathur, 676103, 
Tirur

  

437 24/01/2026 Murshida M Mohammed Rasik K 
(HSBN)

Kolladathil House, 
Pandiyat, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

438 24/01/2026 AFNA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PAPPADAKARAKATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

439 24/01/2026 FADHI RAHMAN KHALEELU 
RAHMAN THOTTIYIL 

(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
AYYAYA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

440 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K K 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KOLAKUNNATH, 
PANAGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

441 24/01/2026 LAZIM 
ABOOBACKER 

JALEEL (FTHR) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

442 24/01/2026 Hanna Reslin K Subair (FTHR) 13/255 Konghatt House, 
chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

443 24/01/2026 Abdussamad Mohammed (FTHR) Nanampath, Attathod, 
Tanur, Panangattoor, 

676302, Tirur

  

444 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA K 

RASIK (FTHR) KOYAKKANAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

445 24/01/2026 BUSTHANA T ABDULSAMAD 
(FTHR)

THONDALI, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

446 24/01/2026 Samna Sheri I P Suhailmon (HSBN) Enkappante Purakkal, 
Edakkadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  

447 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN E 

SHIHAB (FTHR) ENATH, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

448 24/01/2026 Renajisni k Mohamed K (FTHR) 13/254A Kongatt 
House, chakkaramoola, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

449 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES A

ISMAIL A (FTHR) 5/478, APPATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARENGATH, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

450 24/01/2026 SHAMBREENA P SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PERUMPADAPPIL, 
PRIYA ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

451 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL M

SIDDIQUE 
MENATTIL (FTHR)

MENATTIL HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

PERUMANNA, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TANUR

  

452 24/01/2026 NASEEBA V T MOHAMMED UMAIR 
KARUVANTHODY 

(HSBN)

KARUVANTHODY 
HOUSE, THARAYIL 
ROAD, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

453 24/01/2026 BASILA ABDULSAMAD 
(FTHR)

THONDALI, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

454 24/01/2026 FIDA JASMIN N V P MOHAMED RASHID 
(HSBN)

NHARAKKATTU 
VALIYA 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

455 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANID N

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) NARAKKAD, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

456 24/01/2026 AJMAL HARIS K O SIDDEQUE K O 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
OTTAYIL HOUSE, 

NEAR BLOCK 
OFFICE, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

457 24/01/2026 ADWAITHA 
BHARATHI 

BINCY M (MTHR) MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KALARIPPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

458 24/01/2026 NASILA C JABIR (HSBN) ARIMANOCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

459 24/01/2026 ASNA FEBIN T ASKAR T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, IRINGAVUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

460 24/01/2026 Nourin K Ajmal K (FTHR) Kannanchery, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

461 24/01/2026 HUSSAIN MUHAMMED BAVA 
P (FTHR)

Peeppithanakath House, 
Tanur, Tanur, Tanur P o, 

676302, Tirur

  

462 24/01/2026 Aslaha Farhath K P Rinshid K (HSBN) 13/254A Kongatt 
House, chakkaramoola, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

463 24/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman M Muhammed M (FTHR) Mukkattil House, KT 
Jaram, Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

464 24/01/2026 Ansiya m Abbas (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

465 24/01/2026 Shabana Salam M P Hasif K P (HSBN) Kuppante Purakkal, 
Vellari Prambu, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

466 24/01/2026 BUSAINA SEENU. K. 
M 

AMINA (MTHR) KOTTEKKARAN 
MANAPPURATH, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

467 24/01/2026 RAFIYA P T ABDUL RAZAK P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYIL,THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

468 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MUKKILATH HOUSE, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

469 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSHIDA P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PANANGANAKATH, 
K PURAM, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

470 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
TT 

RAIHANATH (MTHR) 268, MORYA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

471 24/01/2026 FATHIMA P P SAFVAN (HSBN) 30 A, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

472 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFLA K P KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

473 24/01/2026 HASEENA 
NARANGAVIL

BEERAN (FTHR) NARANGAVIL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ADRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

474 24/01/2026 ROJISH P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKATT, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

475 24/01/2026 ALI C M SAIDALI KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEKKU 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

CHEMBAKASSERI 
VAZHI, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

476 24/01/2026 MAIMOONA Kunhali (HSBN) Cholakka Pulikka 
Parambil, Ayyaya, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tirur

  

477 24/01/2026 RASBIYA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

30 A, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

478 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIL 
N N 

SALIM (FTHR) NADUVIL 
NALAKATH, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

479 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED AWAD 
ASHRAF

ASHRAF T (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

480 24/01/2026 FARHAN K K FAROOK (FTHR) KUNHEER 
KADAVATH, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

481 24/01/2026 RAHMATH SUBAIR (HSBN) KOTTIL, OSSAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

482 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIDHIN 
CK

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED CK (FTHR)

CHEERANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

kavungilappadi, 
perumanna, kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

483 24/01/2026 BEERAN MOHAMED BAVA 
HAJI (FTHR)

KATTATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA P O, 
676320, TIRUR

  

484 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA. K MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

08/257, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

485 24/01/2026 Haneefa Abdhurahmankutty 
(FTHR)

Kottil, Ossan 
Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

486 24/01/2026 Reshma V Venu V (FTHR) Vakkatt, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

487 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C 

MAIMOONA (MTHR) 314, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

488 24/01/2026 NADHA SHADHINA 
MENOTHIL 

SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

08/264, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

489 24/01/2026 Rishad Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Allambathur, 
Noormaidanam, 

Niramarudur, 
Niramarudur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

490 24/01/2026 Muhammad Yasir K P Younus K P (FTHR) Kannan marakkante 
purakkal, Al bazar, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

491 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
K K

FAROOQ (FTHR) KUNHEER 
KADAVATH, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

492 24/01/2026 ZUBAIR KAVARODI KADER KAVARODI 
(FTHR)

KAVARODI HOUSE, 
CHOLAPPURAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

493 24/01/2026 HAJARA BEEVI K MOOSA (FTHR) 08/18, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

494 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHZOOM K P

AMINA (MTHR) KILLATHUPARAMBIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

495 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin 
Shahad M 

Sulaikha A P (MTHR) 182/A, Olapeedika, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur

  

496 24/01/2026 Mohamed Sibil v Hassan (FTHR) Vadakkiniyedath, 
Eranellur, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  

497 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan M Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

Mmmikkanakath, Ossan 
Beach, tanur, tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

498 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNAINA 
M 

UMMER BAVA 
(FTHR)

BAVA MANZIL, 
NEAR SERVICE 

STATION, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

499 24/01/2026 HIBA K MOOSA (FTHR) 08/18, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

500 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHARA K 

ALI AKBAR K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

501 24/01/2026 Fathima Midha Muhamed Ismayil 
(FTHR)

Chepra, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

502 24/01/2026 Zeenath Sm Ashraf Sm (FTHR) Maliyakkal, Kalad 
Booth 168, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

503 24/01/2026 Noushida Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Palli Parambil, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

504 24/01/2026 Subaida Khalim Pasha (HSBN) Aroskanakath, 
Edakkadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  

505 24/01/2026 Haneefa Abdhurahmankutty 
(FTHR)

Kottil, Ossan 
Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

506 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANAN C

ABDUL MAJEED C 
(FTHR)

CHULLIL HOUSE, 
PANTHAKKAPAADAM, 

TANUR, TANUR 
MALABAR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

507 24/01/2026 NIHALA JASME O SENOOB B (HSBN) BIYYATHAYIL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

508 24/01/2026 SUHAILA V P KUNHU MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

NJARAKKAD HOUSE, 
THAVALAMKUNN, 

TANALUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

509 24/01/2026 SHADHA SHIRIN T FATHIMA 
SUNANINA (MTHR)

BAVA MANZIL, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

510 24/01/2026 Fathima Rishna P Musthafa (FTHR) Poklath, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

511 24/01/2026 Rasheena Areekatt Mayitti (FTHR) 4/21, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

512 24/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN KP Muhammed Afsal Pk 
(HSBN)

Pllanikkattil, 
Chudalpuram, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

513 24/01/2026 Rahila K P Koyamon (FTHR) Kunjinte Purakkal, Al 
Bazar, Pariyapuram, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

514 24/01/2026 ISHAN AKBAR M Mohammed Akbar M 
(FTHR)

216 A, Manningal, 
Kuttipala, Ponmundam, 
Kuttipala, 676501, Tanur

  

515 24/01/2026 JANNATHU NISSA SUBAIR (FTHR) KOTTIL, OSSAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

516 24/01/2026 Nihal Mon K P Yoonas (FTHR) Kunheente Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

517 24/01/2026 Fayas A C MOHAMED 
ARIMANICHOLA 

(FTHR)

ARIMANICHOLA, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

518 24/01/2026 Fajriya V Faisal (FTHR) Varikoden, Eranellur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

519 24/01/2026 RAISHANA MARHA 
V 

RUKKIYA (MTHR) KAMBANIPPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKINAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

520 24/01/2026 Mehak Muskan A Kaleem (FTHR) Aroskanakath, 
Edakkadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  

521 24/01/2026 SHYAMJITH P BABURAJ P (FTHR) PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TANUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

522 24/01/2026 MUSAMMIL A YAHU A (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

523 24/01/2026 Amina Beevi Areekkatt Mayitti (HSBN) 4/21, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

524 24/01/2026 SULAIKHA SAITHALAVI (HSBN) AYYAMBULLITHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
TANALUR POST, 

676307, TIRUR

  

525 24/01/2026 NISABUDHEEN N HASSANKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NELLIYALI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

526 24/01/2026 Rameesa Arayalan Abdulla Mufallal 
Nechiyengal (HSBN)

Nechiyengal, 
Illathapadi, Ozhur, 

Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

527 24/01/2026 Aboobacker Sideeque K Haneefa (FTHR) Kottil, Ossan 
Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

528 24/01/2026 FAZALUL FARIZA M 
K 

SHOUKATHALI MK 
(FTHR)

Mavumkunnath, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

529 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA M DASAN (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

530 24/01/2026 Sheeba Suneesh (HSBN) 5/243 Parakunnu 
Parambil, 

Parappurthadam, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

531 24/01/2026 Ramsheena Thesni 
Mullakkanakath

Subair (OTHR) 4/231, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

532 24/01/2026 Bahjath Mohammed Jasim M 
(HSBN)

Modayakkadan, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

533 24/01/2026 Shifana Sherin A P Nasar (FTHR) Alikakkante Purakkal, 
Albazar, Pariyapuram, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

534 24/01/2026 Hamza K T Koyakutty (FTHR) Kacherithoduvil House, 
Noormaidanam, 

Niramarudur, 
Niramarudur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

535 24/01/2026 Muhammed Basith K T Abdul Razak (FTHR) Kiliyan Tharammal, 
Eranelloor, Ozhur, 

Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

536 24/01/2026 Nisanth V Varikkottil Unnikrishnan 
Varikkottil (FTHR)

Varikkottil, Vattathani, 
Thanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

537 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheed V 
M Vellamannil

Shefeeque (FTHR) 4/231, Manjalalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

538 24/01/2026 samna E sadhik (HSBN) cherupurakkal, Ossan 
kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

539 24/01/2026 Liya Kp Chandran (FTHR) Kurudanparambil, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

540 24/01/2026 Muhammed shahin Kasim (FTHR) Thithirathinte Purakkal, 
Cheeran Kadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

541 24/01/2026 Shamsiya 
Mullakkanakath

Subaitha (MTHR) 4/231, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

542 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHALM 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MUNDEKKAT, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

543 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THESNEEM P T 

ABDUL GAFOOR P T 
(FTHR)

09/26, KUTTIYATH 
PADAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

544 24/01/2026 NIYANA JASMI K MOHAMED JUNAIS C 
(HSBN)

Chandrachat, 
Chudalapuram, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

545 24/01/2026 Beepathu Cheriyabava (FTHR) Parappanangadikkaranakath, 
Ossan Kadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

546 24/01/2026 Nikhil raj Rajesh (FTHR) menothil, 
thalakkadathur, 
cheriyamundam, 

thalakkadathur, 676103, 
tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

547 24/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MUHAMMED (FTHR) NALUPARAMBIL, 
MANJALAMPADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

548 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shebeeb K Salam K (FTHR) Kottil, Angaadi, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

549 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnad M 
Chenalloor

Subair (FTHR) 4/231, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

550 24/01/2026 Ameerbabu Mohammed (FTHR) Puthanveed, Vattathani, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

551 24/01/2026 Jishadh K P Ayyoob (FTHR) Kuttiachinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

552 24/01/2026 Safida P K 
Palakkavalappil

P K Abdul Sathar 
(FTHR)

4/175, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

553 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) EYYATHAYIL, 
MAYINANGADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

554 24/01/2026 ABDURASHEED 
ADIMAPARAMBIL 

Aboobacker 
Adimaparambil (FTHR)

4/132 A, 
Adimaparambil, Sulthan 

Road, Ponmundam, 
Adrsseri, 676106, Tanur

  

555 24/01/2026 Nafeesu Palaparambil Kunjalan (FTHR) 4/141, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

556 24/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim.N 
Nannanchery

Rashid Nannanchery 
(FTHR)

334/7, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

557 24/01/2026 Sahana Rasi Saidalavi N (FTHR) Nannat, OK PARA, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

558 24/01/2026 Mohammed Sahl Attakoya Chempakath 
(FTHR)

Thangals house, pakara, 
Thanaloor, Thanaloor, 

676307, tirur

  

559 24/01/2026 Rinsha Banu P P Abdul Rauf P P (FTHR) Pareekakante Purakkal, 
Elaram Kadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

560 24/01/2026 Ajnas M P Ashraf M P (FTHR) Mammalinte Purakkal, 
Elaram Kadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

561 24/01/2026 Mohammed Naseef K P 
Kavungaparambil

Najeeb K P (FTHR) 4/176, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

562 24/01/2026 THASLEENA T BADAR CHERUKARA 
THODI (HSBN)

4/119, Cherukara Thodi, 
Sulthan Road, 

Ponmundam, Adrisseri, 
676106, Tanur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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